Team Schedule

Homedale High School

Casey Grove

Coed Varsity Track 203 E Idaho Ave School Phone: 208-337-4613
3/1/2019 to 5/18/2019 Homedale, ID 83628-3216 Home Phone:
Fax: 208-337-4933
cgrove@homedaleschools.org
Track
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 03/13/19 OPEN DATE Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 03/19/19  Weiser High School Away TBA
Thursday 04/04/19  Melba Senior High School Away TBA
Thursday 04/11/19  Middleton Senior High School Away TBA
Thursday 04/18/19  Weiser High School Away TBA
Tuesday 04/23/19  *Payette High School (SRV Meet @ Payette) Away TBA
Wednesday 05/01/19  Fruitland High School Away TBA
Thursday 05/09/19 Parma High School (Districts @ Parma) Away TBA
Friday 05/10/19  Parma High School (Districts @ Parma) Away TBA
Friday 05/17/19 OPEN DATE (State Track @ Middleton) Away TBA
Saturday 05/18/19 OPEN DATE (State Track @ Middleton) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Rob Sauer

11/27/2018

Matt Holtry Casey Grove

*=League Event

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Casey Grove

Page 1



